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Subject Activity in Case 3:07-cv-01658-PJH Oracle Corporation et al 
v. SAP AG et al Set/Reset Hearings

History: This message has been forwarded.

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT 
RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States 
policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to 
receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required 
by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later 
charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing.

U.S. District Court
Northern District of California

Notice of Electronic Filing or Other Case Activity

NOTE: Please read this entire notice before calling the Help Desk. If you have questions, please 
email the Help Desk by replying to this message; include your question or comment along with 
the original text. 

Please note that these Notices are sent for all cases in the system when any case activity occurs, 
regardless of whether the case is designated for e-filing or not, or whether the activity is the 
filing of an electronic document or not. 
If there are two hyperlinks below, the first will lead to the docket and the second will lead to an 
e-filed document. 
If there is no second hyperlink, there is no electronic document available . 
See the FAQ posting 'I have a Notice of Electronic Filing that was e-mailed to me but there's no 
hyperlink...' on the ECF home page at https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov for more information. 

The following transaction was received from entered on 4/29/2008 12:02 PM and filed on 
4/29/2008 
Case Name: Oracle Corporation et al v. SAP AG et al 
Case Number: 3:07-cv-1658
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached 

Docket Text: 
Set/Reset Hearings: Mediation Hearing set for 5/29/2008 at 08:30 AM at the offices 
of Bingham McCutchen, 1900 University Avenue, East Palo Alto, CA. Written 
statements due by 5/22/2008. (cmf, COURT STAFF) (Filed on 4/29/2008) 



3:07-cv-1658 Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Zachary J. Alinder     zachary.alinder@bingham.com 

Scott Wagner Cowan     swcowan@jonesday.com 

Dorian Estelle Daley     dorian.daley@oracle.com 

Jane Louise Froyd     jfroyd@jonesday.com, snakanomcswain@jonesday.com 

Joshua Lee Fuchs     jlfuchs@jonesday.com 

Bree Hann     bree.hann@bingham.com 

Geoffrey M. Howard     geoff.howard@bingham.com 

Tharan Gregory Lanier     tglanier@jonesday.com, snakanomcswain@jonesday.com 

Jason S. McDonell     jmcdonell@jonesday.com 

Robert Allan Mittelstaedt     ramittelstaedt@jonesday.com, ybennett@jonesday.com 

Donn P. Pickett     donn.pickett@bingham.com, donna.gilliland@bingham.com 

Chad Lawrence Russell     chad.russell@bingham.com 

Elaine Wallace     ewallace@jonesday.com 

3:07-cv-1658 Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


